12
13
14
15
16
17
i8
19
20
21
22

DAUWE /HANSEN GAMES

Date
§/14/2011
7/24/2011
7/24/2011
4/23/2012

8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/9/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/26/2012

9/3/2012
9/3/2012
9/14/2012
1/25/2013
8/25/2013
8/25/2013
4/18/2014
4/18/2014
4/18/2014
6/7/2014
6/7/2014

Contest
Golf
Golf
Golf

Billiards

Casino Challenge
Euchre
Times To Remember
Golf
Golf
Euchre

WiffleBall

Miniature Golf
Miniature Golf
Euchre
Bowling
Golf
Golf
Euchre
Liar's Dice
Spades
Billiards
Billiards

SUMMARY SHEET

Location
Kenton County
Grand Oak
Grand Oak

Hansen's Pub

Belterra Casino
Belterra Hotel Room
Belterra Hotel Room

Belterra Golf
Belterra Golf
Casa De Scott

Fox Run Park
Tiebreaker TBD

Erlanger Putt Putt
Erlanger Putt Putt
Casa De Scott
Colerain Bowl
Grand Oak
Grand Oak
Triple Crown Abode
Triple Crown Abode

Triple Crown Abode
Hansen's Pub
Hansen's Pub

FINAL SCORE

Result
2to1
1Up
16to 2
2too0

Mo $
2to1
2to0
15-6
14-11
2to1
Tie (.5 each)

Win
Win
2to1
2to1
Tie (.5 each)
14-10
2to0
2to0
2to0
2to1
2to0

Winner
Hansen's
Hansen's
Hansen's

Dauwe's

Dauwe's
Hansen's
Hansen's
Hansen's
Hansen's
Dauwe's

Tie

Dauwe's
Hansen's
Hansen's
Hansen's
Tie
Hansen's
Dauwe's
Hansen's
Dauwe's
Dauwe's

Hansen's



