DAUWE / HANSEN GAMES SUMMARY SHEET

Round	<u>Date</u>	Contest	Location	Result	Winner
1	5/14/2011	Golf	Kenton County	2 to 1	Hansen's
2,	7/24/2011	Golf	Grand Oak	1 Up	Hansen's
3	7/24/2011	Golf	Grand Oak	16 to 2	Hansen's
4	4/23/2012	Billiards	Hansen's Pub	2 to 0	Dauwe's
5	8/9/2012	Casino Challenge	Belterra Casino	Mo \$	Dauwe's
6	8/9/2012	Euchre	Belterra Hotel Room	2 to 1	Hansen's
7	8/9/2012	Times To Remember	Belterra Hotel Room	2 to 0	Hansen's
8	8/10/2012	Golf	Belterra Golf	15-6	Hansen's
9	8/10/2012	Golf	Belterra Golf	14-11	Hansen's
10	8/10/2012	Euchre	Casa De Scott	2 to 1	Dauwe's
11	8/26/2012	WiffleBall	Fox Run Park Tiebreaker TBD	Tie (.5 each)	Tie
12	9/3/2012	Miniature Golf	Erlanger Putt Putt	Win	Dauwe's
13	9/3/2012	Miniature Golf	Erlanger Putt Putt	Win	Hansen's
14	9/14/2012	Euchre	Casa De Scott	2 to 1	Hansen's
15	1/25/2013	Bowling	Colerain Bowl	2 to 1	Hansen's
16	8/25/2013	Golf	Grand Oak	Tie (.5 each)	Tie
17	8/25/2013	Golf	Grand Oak	14-10	Hansen's
18	4/18/2014	Euchre	Triple Crown Abode	2 to 0	Dauwe's
19	4/18/2014	Liar's Dice	Triple Crown Abode	2 to 0	Hansen's
20	4/18/2014	Spades	Triple Crown Abode	2 to 0	Dauwe's
21	6/7/2014	Billiards	Hansen's Pub	2 to 1	Dauwe's
22	6/7/2014	Billiards	Hansen's Pub	2 to 0	Hansen's

FINAL SCORE

